44    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
HIGH PERFORMANCE, HEAVY EQUIPMENT AND MATERIAL HANDLING GRIPS
UNIVERSAL
GRIPS
G3
G3-C UNIVERSAL GRIPS
G3-C with CC Faceplate
G3-CK with Backlighted

4. ON-OFF-ON
5. (ON)-OFF-(ON)
G3-C UNIVERSAL GRIP PART NUMBER CODE
                                         G3-C             X                  X X                   X                    X                       X                          X         Part Number Code Continues Below
* HTWS-1A12X22
** ( ) denotes momentary action. On position or momentary
position is up or to the right. Contact factory for rocker legends
and additional color options.
G3-C PART NUMBER CODE CONTINUED
                  X                 X                X                  X                  X                   X                  X                 X                  X                X
HTWM #1*** HTWM #2*** P9 Button #1
Color
P9 Button #2
Color
P9 Button #3
Color
P9 Button #4
Color
P9 Button #5
Color
P9 Button #6
Color
P9 Button #7
Color
P9 Button #8
Color
1. None
2. Return to Center¹
3. Return to End²
1. None
2. Return to Center¹
3. Return to End²
N. None
1. Red
2. Black
3. Orange
4. Yellow
5. Green
6. Blue
7. Violet
8. Gray
9. White
N. None
1. Red
2. Black
3. Orange
4. Yellow
5. Green
6. Blue
7. Violet
8. Gray
9. White
N. None
1. Red
2. Black
3. Orange
4. Yellow
5. Green
6. Blue
7. Violet
8. Gray
9. White
N. None
1. Red
2. Black
3. Orange
4. Yellow
5. Green
6. Blue
7. Violet
8. Gray
9. White
N. None
1. Red
2. Black
3. Orange
4. Yellow
5. Green
6. Blue